0101
SC1
SC2
SC3
MC22
MC72
CCV
MCV

087
MC72    M    15    H    S    VG    C    4    B    L    R    3
How to Order
① Body Type ② Nozzle Type
Symbol Nozzle size
［mm］
15 1.5
20 2.0
25 2.5
⑩Port Size
Symbol Type Vacuum
pressure
H High vacuum
type -87
L High flow
type -53
R Rc1/4
N NPT1/4-27 ★
G G1/4 ★
★are made to order
⑨Valve Connection
L Lead wire with connector
⑪ Manifold
Symbol No. of
stations
1 1 station
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
Symbol No. of
stations
4 4 stations
5 5 stations
S Single unit
M Manifold unit
⑤ Pressure Sensor
Symbol Sensor type Pressure range［kPa］ Display Switch output Analog output Input specifications
AB MVS-030AB -101〜 0 LED NPN 1output N/A N/A
VG MPS-V23 -101〜 0 Digital NPN 2 outputs DC1～5Ｖ N/A
21 MVS-201Note1,2 -101～500 Digital NPN 1 output N/A Sink
ZZ Without sensor, without base/sensor can not be mounted afterwards
ZS Without sensor, with base/sensor can be mounted afterwards
Note1)Energy-saving pressure sensor (solenoid valve control function mode).
Note2)Please select check valve（select C or F in ⑥）in case of using  energy-saving function.

 Flow CONVUM
088
How to Order
⑥Blow-off Valve/Check Valve/Filter
⑧ �Vacuum Generation
Valve Type
A Normally opened
B Normally closed
W Self-holding Note1
Note1）�The energy-saving function
of a sensor cannot work
if the self-holding valve is
selected.
Symbol Blow-off valve Check valve Filter
C With With
WithD With N/A
E N/A N/A
F With With
N/AG With N/A
Z N/A N/A
⑦Valve Voltage
Symbol Voltage
4 DC24V
※ ②③④ Applicable Models
※ Specifications by Nozzle
② ③
④
S R
15
H ○ ○
L ○ ×
20
H ○ ○
L ○ ×
25
H ○ ×
L × ×
Nozzle
type
Rated
pressure
［MPa］
Maximum
vacuum
pressure
［kPa］
Suction flow
［L/min（ANR）］
Air
consumption
［L/min（ANR）］
15HS
0.5
-87 55
10015LS -53 90
15HR 0.35
-87
46
20HS
0.5
95
18020LS -53 130(110)Note1
20HR 0.35
-87
80
25HS 0.5 140(120)Note1 265
Note1）Figure in（　　）is when check valve option is selected.
④�Rated Pressure
［MPa］
S 0.5
R 0.35
Product code Model number
Nozzle size（mm) Pressure sensor Check valve